
Set Aside PID Project Name Sponsor/Developer Project Contact Phone Email

CITY OF CHICAGO 11796 1201 N. California Avenue Family Apartments 9% Hispanic Housing Development Corporation Stephen Porras (312) 602-6505 sporras@hhdevcorp.com

CITY OF CHICAGO 11974 Island Terrace 9pct Preservation of Affordable Housing, Inc. Molly Ekerdt (312) 283-0033 mekerdt@poah.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 11667 Oak and Larabee Brinshore Development, LLC Richard Sciortino (224) 927-5053 richs@brinshore.com

CITY OF CHICAGO 11862 Ogden Commons A-2 The Habitat Company, LLC Jeffrey D. Head (312) 527-5400 jhead1@habitat.com

CHICAGO METRO 11967 310 Arlington Heights Housing Trust Group, LLC Matthew Rieger (305) 860-8188 mattr@htgf.com

CHICAGO METRO 11925 Fourteen Forty Nine Senior Estates Northern Lights Development Corporation Ralph Jordan (630) 701-9977 Rjordan@auroraha.org

CHICAGO METRO 11972 Fox Valley Apartments Visionary Ventures NFP Corporation Shelly Tucciarelli (312) 286-1737 stucciarelli.vvnfp@gmail.com

CHICAGO METRO 11984 Gifford's Crossing The Burton Foundation Tracey Manning (630) 938-7625 t.manning@theburtonfoundation.org

CHICAGO METRO 11589 Hanover Landing UP Holdings LLC Jessica Berzac (773) 736-1244 jessica@upholdings.net

CHICAGO METRO 11950 Harvey Lofts Zion Development Corporation Bob Campbell (815) 964-8280 bobcampbell@ziondevelopment.com

CHICAGO METRO 11805 Mundelein Senior The DeBruler Company William C. DeBruler (847) 366-2525 tim@debrulerco.com

CHICAGO METRO 11978 Quentin Apartments Lutheran Social Services of Wisconsin and Upper Michigan Dennis Hanson (414) 246-2711 dennis.hanson@lsswis.org

NON-METRO 11802 Arthur Homes Christian County Integrated Community Services Jason Race (217) 899-4217 jrace@bedrockhousing.net

NON-METRO 11803 Diamond Senior Apartments of Peru 3 Diamond Development Ben Porush (847) 677-7206 bporush@3diamonddevelopment.com

NON-METRO 11708 Lakeside Villas Southwestern Illinois Development Authority Destini Lednicky (618) 345-3400 dlednicky@swida.org

NON-METRO 11801 Lukins Landing fka Petersburg Place Central Illinois Services, Inc. Anne Smith (217) 632-7723 asmith@ccdchousing.org

NON-METRO 11930 Shimer Square Phase 2 Rock Island Economic Growth Corporation Jon Davidshofer (309) 794-6711 jdavidshofer@growthcorp.org

NON-METRO 11951 The Grove Apartments New Directions Housing Corporation Rodger Brown (630) 768-3898 brown@ndhcorp.com

NON-METRO 11824 Williams Street Townhomes North Arrow Development John F. Cronin (630) 279-9990 jfc@northarrowpartners.com

OTHER METRO 11971 Bell Valley Townhomes Bear Development, LLC Adam Templer (312) 405-3277 adam@beardevelopment.com

OTHER METRO 11832 Lincoln Lofts Phase II Zion Development Corporation Bob Campbell (815) 964-8280 bobcampbell@ziondevelopment.com

OTHER METRO 11922 West Harbor Residences Kankakee County Housing Development Corporation Randy McGill (815) 939-7125 rmcgill@kchail.com

OTHER METRO 11476 Winstanley Park Mount Sinai Development Corporation Dennis Jackson (618) 410-8035 sinai@ameritech.net

OTHER METRO 11917 Rolling Acres Apartments Budslick Investments LLC Greg Budslick (618) 457-5312 gbudslick@frontier.com
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